
2024 Arctic Winter Games
Team Alberta North Results

Monday, March 11

MEDAL STANDINGS
Gold Silver Bronze Total

Alaska

Northwest
Territories

Alberta North 5 5 4 14

Yukon

Nunavut

Sapmi

Nunavik

Greenland

Alpine Skiing
2008-09 Female, Giant Slalom
Tula Sundholm (Fort McMurray)
Vera Caldwell (Grande Prairie)

SILVER
5th

2008-09 Male, Giant Slalom
Porter Thomson (Grande Prairie)
Tobin Anderson (Fort McMurray)

GOLD
DNF

2010-11 Female, Giant Slalom
Julianna Ryan (Fort McMurray)
Emily Woytuik (County of GP)

SILVER
7th

2010-11 Male, Giant Slalom
Axel Lecompte (Fort McMurray)
Erik Anderson (County of GP)

GOLD
5th

Arctic Sports
2007 or Later Female, Triple Jump
Brooklyn Wills (Grande Prairie)
Mackenzi Rigler (Grande Prairie)
Allegra Pardy (Grande Prairie)

10th
14th
24th

2007 or Later Male, Triple Jump
Jordan Wills (Grande Prairie)
Trevor Gladue (Atikameg)

8th
14th

Open Female, Triple Jump
Samantha Ladwig (Grande Prairie)
Emma Noskey (Grande Prairie)
Chloe Hedges (Grande Prairie)
Danica Kachnic (Grande Prairie)

SILVER
4th
10th
13th

Open Male, Triple Jump
Hudson Coulas (Grande Prairie) 12th

2007 & Later Female,Two Foot High Kick
Allegra Pardy (Grande Prairie)
Mackenzi Rigler (Grande Prairie)
Brooklyn Wills (Grande Prairie)

DNA
DNA
DNA

2007 or Later Male, Two Foot High Kick
Jordan Wills (Grande Prairie)
Trevor Gladue (Atikameg)

BRONZE
DNA

Open Male, Head Pull
Hudson Coulas (Grande Prairie) DNA

Biathlon Ski
U15 Female, Individual
Simone Drummond (County of GP) 6th

U15 Male, Individual
James Hartman (Grande Prairie)
Callum Vavrek (Grande Prairie)

6th
8th

U18 Female, Individual
Kaitlynn Briere (Grande Prairie)

4th

U18 Male, Individual
Finnley Sewall (Grande Prairie)
Connor McLaughlin (Sexsmith)

4th
6th

Medal Summary Gold 5 Silver 5 Bronze 4



Cross Country Ski
2006-2007 Female, 5km Technique

Claire Reitz (Grande Prairie)
Miriam Lynch (Grande Prairie)
Lilly Sundholm (Fort McMurray)

5th
10th
16th

2006-2007 Male, 5km Technique
Kail Sundholm (Fort McMurray)
Markus Reitz (Anzac)
Willaim Atamanchuk (Grande Prairie)

5th
11th
13th

2008-2009 Female, 5km Technique
Mika Richter (Grande Prairie)
Lauren Gaultier (Grande Prairie)

8th
10th

2008-2009 Male, 5km Technique
William Armstrong (Grande Prairie)
Joel Reitz (Anzac)

GOLD
7th

2010-2011, 5km Technique
Troy Martin (Grande Prairie)
Darion Carrier (County of GP)

5th
8th

Curling, Female
Alberta 13 vs Northwest Territories 2
Alberta 16 vs Yukon 0
Alberta 8 vs Alaska 6

Lola Rasi (Sexsmith)
Hayden Young (Sexsmith)

Siobhan McGriskin (GP)
Kaily Sparks (Sexsmith)

Alberta Record 3 - 0

Curling, Male
Alberta 21 vs Nunavut 0
Alberta 13 vs Yukon 1
Alberta 7 vs Alaska 6

Ryan Gartenburg (FM)
Kristofer Mistopoulus (FM)

Varyk Doepker (County of GP)
Robert Nelson (Sexsmith)

Alberta Record 3 - 0

Dene Games
U18 Female, Stick Pull
Savannah Dyson (Fort McKay)
Gracie Dyson (Fort McKay)
Lexis Savard (Atikameg)
Jessica Whalen (High Prairie)

DNA
DNA
DNA
DNA

U18 Male, Stick Pull
Ashley Chisaakay (High Level)
Colby Courtoreille Mckay (Fort Chip)
Reid Marcel-Wylie (Fort Chip)

9th
11th
DNA

Carmen Patenaude-Pederson (High P) DNA

Open Male, Stick Pull
Chase Marcel (Fort Chipewyan)
Tyrell Marcel (Fort Chipewyan)
Jaiden Cyprien (Fort Chipewyan)
Kailen Marten (Fort Chipewyan)

5th
DNA
DNA
DNA

Futsal, Female
Alberta 2 vs Yukon 1
Alberta 3 vs Sapmi 6

Elizabeth Cadiang (GP)
Karly Fleming (GP)
Samantha Lee (GP)
Khloe Mah (GP)
Breena McMillan (GP)

Cadence Muir (County of GP)
Sydney Raczynski (FM)
Amy Wyatt (GP)
Teagan Wyatt (GP)

Alberta Record 1 - 1

Futsal, Male
Alberta 5 vs Nunavut 2
Alberta 5 vs Northwest Territories 0

Nassar Al-Noami (FM)
Ethan Barry (FM)
Ravnoor Chahal (FM)
Sofian El-Hayouni (FM)
Tanner Fontaine (FM)

Leonardo Perez (GP)
Ryan Weidlich (FM)
Martin Yakimov (GP)
Sayan Zaman (FM)

Alberta Record 2 - 0

Hockey, U19 Female
Alberta 7 vs Nunavut 0
Alberta 1 vs Yukon 0

Riley Bourque (Gregoire)
Brianna Davis (FM)
Carolyn Head (GP)
Brielle Hedges (GP)
Skylar Hill (Slave Lake)
Anna Jeffs (Peace River)
Shea Line (Wembley)
Reagan Lynch (FM)
Ashtyn May (GP)

Mckenna Bowers (County of GP)
Chelsey Francis-Barrow (FM)
Sayj Peters (La Crete)
Haitlyn Senko (High Prairie)
Hailey Shura (Woking)
Thea Thompson (Peace River)
Karsyn Utz (GP)
Victoria Willsey (GP)

Alberta Record 2 - 0



Hockey, U16 Male
Alberta 7 vs Nunavut 3
Alberta 8 vs Yukon 3

Joshua Butt (FM)
Trent Caines (FM)
Jax Dillabaugh (GP)
Riley Drake (Fairview)
Gavin Greening (GP)
Bracken LaRocque (GP)
Cole Longphee (GP)
Dawson Mohr (GP)
Brant Moodie (Sexsmith)

Lucas Anderson (High Prairie)
Ryder Flynn (Peace River)
Charlie Jeffs (Peace River)
Louis Pigeon (FM)
James Reed (GP)
Kayton Reinders (Manning)
Ryder Remillard (FM)
Ryan Sieker (GP)

Alberta Record 2 - 0

Snowboarding
2008 or Later Female, Rail Jam
Lucy Clarke (Grovedale)
Hayden Berard (Grande Prairie)

SILVER
4th

2008 or Later Male, Rail Jam
Nicholas Bennett (Fort McMurray)
Malachi Holloway (Fort McMurray)

5th
6th

2010 or Later Female, Rail Jam
Miah Gillis (County of GP) GOLD

2010 or Later Male, Rail Jam
Rohnyn Penner (Grovedale)
Liam Lewis (County of GP)

BRONZE
8th

Snowshoeing
2009 or Later Female, Short Course
Hanna Seguin (Slave Lake)
Charlotte Adkins (Slave Lake)

5th
7th

2009 or Later Male, Short Course
Oliver Piepgrass (Grande Prairie)
Rhys Iverson (Bezanson)

5th
7th

2005 or Later Female, Short Course
Sharliee Samuelson (Kinuso)
Taylor Barrett (Peace River)

4th
5th

2005 or Later Male, Short Course
Matthew Barrett (Peace River)
Koen Maurer (Bezanson)

6th
DNF

Speed Skating
2009-11 Female, 1000m
Ola Gawlak (Grande Prairie)
June Lynch (Peace River)
Kaley Kadyk (Grande Prairie)
Leila Cook (Peace River)

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

7th

2009-11 Male, 1000m
Alexander Kadyk (Grande Prairie) 12th

2005 or Later Female, 1000m
Brielle Schoorlemmer (Rycroft) BRONZE

2005 or Later Male, 1000m
Derian Coechler (Grande Prairie)
Hayden Gjerlaug (Grande Prairie)
Nicholas Kadyk (Grande Prairie)

4th
11th
10th

Volleyball, Female
Alberta 2 vs Northwest Territories 0
Alberta 2 vs Yukon 0
Alberta 2 vs Nunavut 0

Melissa Badger (Sexsmith)
Brooke Bozarth (Sexsmith)
Kadison McLeod (Sexsmith)
Kyla Francis (FM)
Alandra Humbke (Bezanson)
Savanna Lambert (GP)

Josie Lund (Fairview)
Berkeley Maclean (GP)
Allie McCracken (FM)
Awien Ngor (GP)
Erin Noskey (GP)
Sophia Smoke (GP)

Alberta Record 3 - 0

Volleyball, Male
Alberta 2 vs Northwest Territories 0
Alberta 1 vs Yukon 2
Alberta 2 vs Nunavut 0

Ben Allard (GP)
Hudson Forbes (GP)
Sullivan Forbes (GP)
Carter King (GP)
Rylan Young GP)
Jakob Young (GP)

Nathan Espetveidt (Peace River)
Kade Funk (County of GP)
Cash O’Greysik (County of GP)
Cooper Paulovich (Manning)
Owen Schmidt (Beaverlodge)
Raeden Villiger (Beaverlodge)

Alberta Record 2 - 1

Wrestling
Team Event

Alberta 37 vs Alaska 37 (AB loses in tie break)

Team Record 0 - 1


